
      
Below are bus stops for children living within St. Mary 
Parish on the East End.  Children living one mile or more 
from school are eligible to ride.  Some of these routes 
include private and parochial students.  Students who 
ride a bus who are not eligible are subject to disciplinary 
action.  Students are to board their bus at the stop 
nearest their home.  Stops are subject to be changed by 
the school board after school has begun.  The times listed 
next to each stop are approximate and may fl uctuate 
ten (10) minutes either way.    
 

ROUTES ATTACHED ARE FOR THE FOLLOWING 
SCHOOLS:

AUCOIN ELEM. SCHOOL
BAYOU VISTA ELEM. SCHOOL

BERWICK ELEM. SCHOOL
BERWICK JR. HIGH SCHOOL
BERWICK SR. HIGH SCHOOL

J.B. MAITLAND ELEM. SCHOOL
MORGAN CITY JR. HIGH SCHOOL
MORGAN CITY SR. HIGH SCHOOL

PATTERSON JR. HIGH SCHOOL
PATTERSON SR. HIGH SCHOOL
HATTIE WATTS ELEM. SCHOOL
WYANDOTTE ELEM. SCHOOL
M.E. NORMAN ELEM. SCHOOL

    
Damita Schexnayder    Bus #9 
Jason at David Drive (Patterson)  6:25 3:45
Camille Drive (Patterson)   6:30 3:43
Tiffany Drive (Patterson)   6:32 3:40
Sandi Drive (Patterson)   6:35 3:30
Railroad Ave.    6:45 3:30
Justa at Catherine   6:50 3:29
Filmore (Morgan City)   6:55 3:28
Filmore at Myrtle   6:57 3:26
Filmore at Garden   6:59 3:25
Filmore at Cottonwood   7:00 3:24
Filmore at Ida    7:01 3:22
Filmore at Victor II   7:12 3:21
Morgan City Jr. High School  7:10 3:18
Morgan City Sr. High School  7:15 2:57
HOLY CROSS/CENTRAL CATHOLIC 7:20 3:03
    
Terry Bunner                    Bus #7 
Lenny Lane    6:35 2:50
Barrow at Leola    6:40 3:04
Barrow at Calhoun   6:42 3:03
Hickory at Maple (PM only)  N/A 2:34
MORGAN CITY JR. HIGH  6:56 2:30
MORGAN CITY SR. HIGH  7:03 2:35
Baily’s Lane    7:16 3:12
3111 Lake Palourde   7:20 3:15 
Village Lane    7:22 3:16 
Amelia Food Mart   7:24 3:20 
716 Cypress    7:25 3:22 
2nd at Magnolia Street   7:27 3:23 
707 Magnolia Street   7:28 3:24 
J.A. Aucoin Elementary  7:32 3:05 
 
Grant Guillory                 Bus #10  
1184 Lakeview Drive   6:37 2:48 
1158 Lakeview Dr.   6:38 2:49 
SLECA Electric Offi ce at Lake Palourde Rd.6:40 2:53 
Friendship Alley at Lake Palourde Rd.(by RR)6:34 2:56 
Store at Barrow St.   6:44 2:58 
MORGAN CITY JR. HIGH  7:00 2:30 
MORGAN CITY HIGH   7:07 2:45 
1184 Lakeview Drive   7:15 3:10 
1152 Lakeview Drive (Fire Dept)  7:16 3:11 
3470 Lake Palourde Rd.   7:17 3:14 
Waterworks at Lake Palourde Rd  7:18 3:16 
Two Brothers St.    7:19 3:17 
Lenny Lane at Bella Vista Garden at LP Rd.7:14 3:18 
Beedle Street     7:18 3:19 
Service rd. Aimsco Building  7:27 3:20 
AUCOIN ELEMENTARY  7:30 3:00 
 
Brett Nelson                 Bus # L3  
Federal Ave./Brashear Ave.   6:30 2:45 
Second St./ Brashear Ave.   6:31 2:46 
Fifth St./Freret St.    6:32 2:47 
Fifth St./Duke St.    6:33 2:48 
Fifth St./Florence St.     6:34 2:49 
Fourth St./ Barrow St.    6:36 2:51 
Federal Ave./Barrow St.    6:37 2:52 
Third St./Barrow St.    6:38 2:53 
Third St./Union St.     6:39 2:54 
MORGANCITY JR. HIGH   6:45 2:30 
MORGANCITY SR. HIGH  6:50 2:35 
MorganCity Motel   6:56 3:30 
Brashear Ave./ Second St.   6:57 3:29 
Cornerstone Church   7:00 3:28 
614 First St.     7:02  
First St./ Brashear Ave.     7:04 3:24 
Ann St./ First St.    7:06 3:25 
1001 Third St.      7:07 3:26 
Songe Tr. Park    7:08 3:27 
Songe St./Federal Ave.    7:09 3:00 
Missouri St./Arenz St.                  7:10       3:20
General Hodges St. /Chester Bowels St.       7:11       3:21
General Clark St./General Patton St.   7:12 3:22
General MacArthur St./Federal Ave.            7:14       3:23
Six St./Fig St. (Kingdom Hall)  7:18        3:15
Elm St./Shaw Dr.    7:19        3:13
1134 Levee Rd.     7:20        3:11
Canary St./Mallard St.    7:23 3:09
Mallard St./Robin St.    7:24 3:08
Wren St./Cardinal St.    7:25 3:07
Wren St./Oriole St.    7:26 3:06
M.E. Norman Elementary   7:30 3:00

Wallace Fleming      Bus #57  
Cynthia/Frontage   6:25 3:00
Amelia Library    6:30 2:58
Cypress/Second St.   6:35 2:54 
734 Magnolia    6:34 2:53 
707 Magnolia    6:35 2:54 
707 Cypress     6:03 2:55 
Amelia Food Mart   6:37 2:56 
Morgan City Jr. High   6:50 2:40 
Morgan City High   6:55 2:30 
Redwood/Bernice    6:58 3:40 
6720 Hwy 182    7:00 3:34 

7212 Hwy 182 (Pawn Shop)  7:02 3:35 
Solar Apartment (Police Station)  7:03 3:33 
Cottonwood & Bernice   7:05 3:41 
920 Cottonwood    7:06 3:42 
Myrtle & Dale    7:07 3:43 
Myrtle & Elk    7:08 3:44 
Myrtle & Filmore   7:09 3:45 
1733 Filmore    7:10 3:46 
Amber & Elk    7:12 3:48 
Amber & Dale    7:13 3:49 
Allison Trailer Park (Smoke House) 7:14 3:50 
3002 Keith St    7:15 3:51 
3024 Keith St    7:16 3:52 
Catherine & Roderick   7:17 3:55 
Catherine & Justa   7:18 3:56 
Railroad & Oak    7:19 3:30 
Railroad & Mount   7:20 3:29 
Headland & Short   7:21 3:27 
M.E. NORMAN ELEMENTARY  7:26 3:20 
    
“Lenson Landry, Jr”                Bus #43  
115 Doris St.              6:20 3:14 
Lake Palourde Rd.(Amelia Superette) 6:25 3:19
Lake Palourde Rd. (Fire Dept.)  6:26 3:18 
1906  Duhon Bypass Rd.   6:27 2:40 
1168 Lakeview Bypass Rd.  6:29 2:58 
1170 Lakeview Bypass Rd  6:30 3:00 
Lakeview Bypass Rd (Fire Dept.)  6:32 3:01 
3808 Lake Palourde Rd.    6:34 3:03 
3317 Lake Palourde Rd.   6:36 3:05 
Lake Palourde Rd. (Westside Tr. Pk.) 6:39 3:08
Beadle Street/Degravelle Rd.  6:42 3:10 
MORGAN CITY JR. HIGH  7:05 2:37 
MORGAN CITY HIGH   7:10 2:30 
1906 Duhon Bypass Rd.   7:25 3:25 
3500 Lake Palourde Rd.   7:27 3:28 
3610 Lake Palourde Rd.   7:28 3:30 
3808 Lake Palourde Rd.   7:29 3:31 
Lake Palourde Rd. (Water Board)  7:31 3:35 
Lake Palourde Rd. (Westside Tr. Pk.) 7:33 3:38 
Lake Palourde Rd. (Southern Cross) 7:36 3:42 
Friendship Alley    7:39 3:45 
AUCOIN ELEMENTARY  7:45 3:15 
    
Keith Tayloe                  Bus #109  
Brownell Homes    6:37 2:35 
Elm St./Shaw    6:39 2:37
Shaw Apt.    6:40 2:37 
Levee Rd. & Tupelo St./Pecan  6:43 2:40 
North Side Trailer Park   6:44 2:40 
Levee Rd. & Apple Street   6:45 2:41 
Federal/Laurel    6:46 2:42 
MAITLAND ELEM.   6:47 2:43 
Federal/Bush Street   6:48 2:43 
Federal/Franklin    6:49 2:44 
MORGAN CITY JR. HIGH  6:55 2:30 
Terrebonne/Shannon   7:01 2:52 
Terrebonne/Federal   7:02 2:51 
Sacred/Brasher    7:04 2:50 
Terrebonne/Front   7:06 2:45 
1324 Front St.    7:07 2:48 
1415 Federal    7:08 2:47 
MORGAN CITY SR. HIGH  7:13 2:45 
2604 Maple St.    7:15 3:40
1041 Shaw Dr.    7:16 3:39 
1029 Shaw Dr.    7:17 3:35 
North Side Trailer Park   7:19 3:30 
1030 Levee Rd.    7:20 3:25 
Ter Marche Apt.    7:21 3:21
Marrard/Canary    7:23 3:20
185 Mallard    7:24 3:15
245Robin St.    7:25 3:13 
Wren/Oriole    7:26 3:12 
NORMAN ELEMENTARY  7:30 3:10 
Terrebonne/Shannon   7:35 3:09 
509 Terrebonne    7:36 3:09 
Second/Terrebonne   7:37 3:08 
308 Egle St.    7:39 3:07 
333 Egle St.    7:40 3:07 
Federal/Bowman    7:41 3:06 
Federal/Belanger   7:41 3:06 
709 Onstead     7:42 3:05 
Pecan Street    7:43 3:02 
526 Apple Street    7:44 3:02 
MAITLAND ELEM.   7:45 3:00 
    
Agnes Estay                 Bus #L37  
Hwy. 182 RV Park   6:32 2:52 
Joseph at James    6:36 2:57
Mt. Esther Baptist Church at James 6:37 2:58
Grace at James    6:38 2:59 
Hwy 182 at Progress Ln (Old Food Mart) 6:40 3:00 
Hwy 182 at Industrial   6:42 3:01 
Halsey at Railroad Ave.   6:44 3:03 
Railroad Apartments   6:45 3:04 
Railroad Ave. (Murmak Trailer PK) 6:46 3:01 
Dixie Homes at Railroad Ave.  6:48 N/A 
Railroad Ave at 11th   6:49 2:50 
921 Railroad Ave.   6:50 2:59 
Railroad Ave. at Headland  6:52 N/A 
Headland at Short (P.M. Only)  N/A 2:47 
Ditch at 9th (P.M. Only)   N/A 2:46 
MORGAN CITY JR. HIGH  6:57 2:30 
MORGAN CITY HIGH   7:02 2:40 
Headland at Short     7:10 3:34
Headland at Railroad Ave   7:11 3:33 
Hwy 182 at Shell Station   7:12 3:30 
Hwy 182 at RV Park   7:13 3:31 
Hwy 182 at Solar Apartments  7:14 3:32 
James at Ramos    7:18 3:17 
James at Joseph    7:19 3:18 
Joseph at Ramos    7:21 3:20 
Joseph at Ciro    7:22 3:21 
Joseph at Grace    7:23 3:23 
1041 Grace St.    7:24 3:24 
Hwy 182 at Industrial   7:28 3:28 
WYANDOTTE ELEMENTARY  7:30 3:06 
    
Grey White                 Bus # 226  
McDermott/Roderick   6:30 3:05 
McDermott/Karen   6:31 3:06 
1308 McDermott    6:32 3:09 
McDermott/Diane   6:33 3:08 
Diane/Ridgeway    6:34 3:08 
Lake Palourde/Glenmont   6:35 3:09 
Walnut/McDermott   6:36 3:09 
Chestnut/Vine    6:37       3:10 
Chestnut/Jennie    6:38 N/A 
3216 Susan Dr.    6:39 3:12 
Walnut/Wytchwood   6:40 3:12 

Roderick/Allison    6:42 3:13 
Roderick/Keith    6:43 3:03 
Justa/Allison (Allison Trailer Park) 6:44 3:04 
MORGAN CITY JR. HIGH  6:47 2:56 
MORGAN CITY JR. HIGH  6:55 2:55 
740 Justa (Nursing Home)  7:15 3:33 
3024 Roderick    7:16 3:32 
McDermott/Roderick   7:17 3:31 
3120 Lizabeth    7:18 3:29 
Lake Palourde/Glenmott   7:20 3:28 
Walnut/Chestnut    7:21 3:27 
Chestnut/Diane    7:22 3:27 
3126 Vine St.    7:23 3:25 
Vine/Chatsworth    7:24 3:26 
Walnut/Karen    7:25 N/A 
Karen/Chestnut    7:26 3:24 
1013 Chestnut    7:27 3:24 
819 Susan    7:28 3:23 
810 Roderick    7:29 3:22 
WYANDOTTE ELEMENTARY  7:32       3:00 
      
Leroy Johnson                 Bus # 16  
Aycock & Glenwood   6:40 2:50 
327 Patton    6:41 2:51
Hasley/Patton    6:42 2:52 
Halsey/Glenwood   6:43 2:53 
Chennault/Pecos    6:45 2:55 
Chennault/Roderick   6:46 2:56 
Chennault/Grizzaffi    6:47 2:57 
Solar Apartment (Police Station)  6:50 2:45 
MORGAN CITY JR. HIGH  6:55 2:40 
MORGAN CITY HIGH   7:00 2:30 
Duke / Third (PM only)   n/a 3:38 
Third/Railroad    7:12 3:39 
Third/Union    7:13 3:40 
Third/Barrow    7:13 3:41 
Barrow/Federal    7:14 3:42 
Fourth/Duke    7:16 3:36 
Everett/Fifth    7:17 3:34 
Fifth/Duke    7:18 3:35 
Fifth/Florence    7:19 3:19 
Ditch/Seventh    7:21 3:21 
Ditch/8th (PM only)   n/a 3:22 
Ditch/Seventh    7:22 3:31 
Duke / 6th (PM only)   n/a 3:32
905 Duke    7:23 3:30 
Headland/Short    7:25 3:23 
Headland/Railroad   7:26 3:25 
1201 Railroad    7:27 n/a 
Railroad/11th (PM only)   n/a 3:12 
Hwy 182/Eleventh   7:28 3:13 
7212 Hwy 182 (Solar Apts)   7:29 3:15 
Wyandotte Elem   7:33 3:05
Wyandotte Elem- Second Load (PM)  3:26 
   
Roger Cannon                 Bus #32   
Jupiter/Columbus   6:30 2:52 
Fairview/Arlington Trailer Park  6:43 2:50 
Southeast Blvd./Bellview   6:47 2:48 
Bellview/Arbor Circle   6:49 2:47 
Delmar/Teche Rd.   6:50 2:46 
Evergreen/Teche Rd.   6:53 2:45 
Hwy 182 / Canal    6:57 2:49 
BERWICK JR. HIGH   6:55 2:44 
BERWICK SR. HIGH   7:00 2:49 
214 Hogan    7:00 2:36 
320 Jacob     7:12 3:18 
Trevino/Nicklaus    7:13 3:16 
Nicklaus/Hogan    7:15 3:14 
509 Watson    7:17 3:12 
518 Crenshaw    7:19 3:10 
Jones St     7:21 3:08 
511 Tournament    7:23 3:07 
Renwrick Sub (3 stops)   7:25 3:05 
BERWICK ELEM.   7:30 3:00 
 
Bobbie Jo Scully   Bus #35  
1156 River Rd.    6:40 3:05 
1519 River Rd    6:42 3:07 
Rose St./River Rd.   6:43 3:08 
HotardTrailer Park/River Rd  6:44 3:09 
Peterson’s Alley/River Rd.   6:46 3:11 
Robicheaux Alley/River Rd  6:48 3:13 
Oregon/3rd St    6:50 3:15 
BERWICK JR. HIGH   N/A 2:55 
BERWICK HIGH   N/A 2:50 
Young/Pharr    6:54 2:46 
Gilmore/Pharr    6:55 2:45 
Oakdale Dr/Renwick Blvd  6:56 2:42
Cloverdale Dr/Renwick Blvd  6:57 2:40
BERWICK JR. HIGH   7:00 2:47 
BERWICK HIGH   7:05 2:30 
1134 River Rd    7:15 3:37 
1519 River Rd    7:17 3:35 
Rose St./River Rd.   7:18 3:34 
Hotard’s Trailer Park/River Rd  7:20 3:32
Peterson’s Alley/River Rd.   7:22 3:31 
Robicheaux Alley/River Rd  7:24 3:30
Oregon / 3rd    7:25 3:28 
BERWICK ELEMENTARY  7:30 3:20 
 
Brian Head                    Bus #30  
Saturn at Southwest   6:45 2:46 
Saturn at Clark    6:46 2:45 
Saturn at Teche    6:47 2:44 
Teche at South    6:48 2:43 
Teche at Cross Road #2   6:49 2:42 
Teche at Hwy 182   6:50 2:41 
Hwy 182 at Amelia’s Hair Salon  6:51 2:40
BERWICK JR.HIGH   6:55 N/A 
BERWICK SR. HIGH   6:58 2:30 
Hwy. 182 at Nini    7:04 2:55 
Hwy. 182 at Two Sisters Court  7:05 2:56
Canal at Field    7:07 3:00 
Canal at Lagonda   7:09 2:58 
LaGonda at Cross Road #2  7:10 2:57
BERWICK JR.HIGH   7:15 2:50 
BERWICK SR. HIGH   7:19 N/A 
Teche at Hwy 182   7:23 3:14 
Teche at Cross Road #2   7:24 3:15 
Teche at Canal    7:25 3:18 
Teche at South    7:26 3:17 
Teche at Saturn    7:27 3:16 
Saturn at Clark    7:28 3:11 
South at Carol    7:29 3:12 
South at David    7:30 3:13 
Lagonda at Canal   7:31 3:14 
Clark at Cross Road #1   7:32 3:15
311 Clarke    7:33 3:19 

East St. Mary Parish
School Bus Routes

2018-2019

(Continued on Page 9)

Page 8, The Daily Review, Morgan City, La., Wednesday, August 1, 2018



Clark at Hwy 182   7:34 3:21 
Southeast Blvd at Hwy 182  7:35 3:23
Southeast Blvd at South   7:36 3:24 
BAYOU VISTA ELEM.   7:40 3:30 
    
Melissa Albert                 Bus #138  
Texas/Fourth    6:50 2:48 
Todd/Francis    6:52 2:54 
Todd / John    6:53 2:55 
John/Deprima    6:53 2:56
John/ Russo    6:54 2:57 
John / Firestation   6:55 2:59 
Mount/Carline    6:56 3:01 
Mount/Robicheaux   6:59 3:04
BERWICK JR./SR. HIGH     7:05/7:08 2:30/2:46
Myrtle     7:13 3:18 
Hwy. 182/E & L    7:13 3:20 
Hwy. 182/Two Sisters Court  7:14 3:22 
Hwy 182 / Superior Lane   7:15 3:24 
Hwy 182 / Lynn’s Hot Tamales  7:16 3:15 
Hwy. 182/ Seventy Nine Pines  7:22 3:25
Hwy 182 / Park Place   7:23 3:26
Hwy 182 / Sebbys Lane   7:24 3:27
Universe St.    7:25 3:28
Pluto St     7:26 3:29
Opperman Lane    7:29 3:30
BAYOU VISTA ELEM.   7:35 3:10

Rosie White                  Bus #91 
Syburn St.    6:20 3:55
Hwy. 182    6:25 4:00
Norman Plaza    6:35 3:35
Oregon/Sixth St.    6:45 2:45
Oregon/Fourth St.   6:48 2:47
Fourth St./Blum    6:52 2:50
Sixth St. under bridge   6:57 2:40
BERWICK JR. HIGH   7:00 2:15
BERWICK SR. HIGH   7:03 2:35
Bayside     7:05 3:35
Branchfi eld/ Hwy 182   7:10 3:30 
Sydney Joe / Hwy 182   7:15 3:40
BERWICK ELEM.   7:25 2:40
Oregon/Fourth St.   7:30 3:10
Oregon/Sixth St.    7:35 3:15
Fourth/Blum    7:40 3:20
BERWICK ELEM.   7:45 3:00 
    
Patricia Guy                 Bus #134  
Barnard St    6:26 2:32
Enterprise & Ryan   6:30 2:57
211 Henry Street    6:35 3:02
226 Henry Street   6:35 3:02
510 Henry Street   6:37 3:05
516 Joey Street    6:39 3:07
519 Joey Street    6:39 3:07
217 Jeffrey    6:40 3:08
209 Jeffery    6:43 2:50
PATTERSON JR. HIGH  6:55 2:45
Cherry & Cleveland   6:57 2:37
Cherry & Ellis    6:57 2:37
Live Oak/MLK    7:00 2:38
Hickory & MLK    7:01 2:40
Cleveland & Hickory   7:02 2:42
Cleveland & Live Oak   7:02 2:42
Hwy 182 & Freeman   7:05 2:43
PATTERSON HIGH   7:06 2:30
Enterprise & Ryan   7:10 2:34
302 Henry    7:15 3:25
416 Henry    7:17 3:30 
505 Henry    7:18 3:33 
518 Henry    7:20 3:35 
404 Darlene    7:22 3:36 
519 Joey    7:24 3:38 
503 Joey    7:26 3:40 
209 Jeffrey    7:28 3:44 
HATTIE WATTS ELEM.  7:45 3:46 
  
Taimi Carbonell    Bus # 88 
Easy Street at St. Peter   6:32 N/A 
Wise and Gabreial   6:34 2:50 
Gabrial at Railroad   6:35 2:48 
Washington at Grout   6:37 2:46 
Francis at Church   6:38 N/A 
Catherine at Carmen   6:39 N/A 
Catherine at Park   6:40 2:40
Park at 9th Street   6:42 2:35
Taft at Hickory    6:43 2:38
Taft at Live Oak    6:45 N/A
Live Oak at Cleveland   6:49 2:33
PATTERSON HIGH   6:55 2:30
PATTERSON Jr. HIGH   7:00 2:42
Green Acres    7:05 3:02
Main St.    7:03 3:05
Mill Road    7:05 3:08
Green Acres    7:08 3:10
Red Cypress    7:12 3:15
Shady Grove    7:15 3:18
Domino Street    7:20 3:23
Germini Street    7:25 3:25
HATTIE WATTS ELEMENTARY 7:30 3:00
       
Ray Dewey                Bus #132  
304 Leo Dr.    6:41 2:45 
316 Leo Dr.    6:42 2:46 
323 Leo Dr.    6:45 2:46
329 Leo Dr.    6:46 2:47 
427 Leo Dr.    6:46 2:48 
527 Leo Dr.    6:47 2:49 
535 Leo Dr. (Stop Sign)   6:48 2:50 
523 Mike Dr.    6:48 2:51 
519 Mike Dr.    6:49 2:51 
511 Mike Dr.    6:49 2:52 
507 Mike Dr.    6:50 2:53 
424 Mike Dr.    6:51 2:54 
411 Mike Dr.     6:51 2:54 
340 Mike Dr.    6:52 2:55 
320 Mike Dr.    6:52 2:56
PATTERSON JR. HIGH  7:03 2:30 
PATTERSON HIGH    7:05 2:33 
323 Leo Dr.    7:10 3:25 
329 Leo Dr.    7:11 3:25 
340 Leo Dr.    7:12 3:26 

517 Leo Dr.    7:13 3:27 
522 Leo Dr.    7:14 3:27 
535 Leo Dr. (Stop Sign)   7:15 3:28 
523 Mike Drive    7:15 3:29 
519 Mike Dr.    7:16 3:30 
511 Mike Dr.    7:17 3:31 
424 Mike Dr.    7:17 3:31 
402 Mike Dr.     7:18 3:32 
320 Mike Dr.    7:18 3:32 
416 Railroad             7:22 3:22
HATTIE WATTS ELEM.                                7:25 3:00

Melanie Pellerin   Bus #81  
Tiffany St./Bridget St   6:45 2:46 
Tiffany St./Waveland St.   6:46 2:47 
Waveland/Charlotte St.   6:47 2:48 
Sandi     6:48 2:49
Sandi/Signe    6:49 2:50 
Charlotte/Signe St.    6:50 2:51 
Signe/Tiffany St.    6:51 2:52
Tiffany     6:52 2:53
Tiffany/Sugar Ridge Apts   6:53 2:54 
Camille     6:54 2:55
Camille     6:55 2:56 
PATTERSON H.S. HIGH  7:02 2:39 
PATTERSON JR. HIGH  7:07 2:30 
Tiffany St/ Bridget St.   7:14 3:08 
Tiffany/Waveland   7:15 3:09 
Waveland/Charlotte St.   7:16 3:10 
Sandi St.    7:17 3:11 
Sandi St./Signe St.   7:18 3:12 
Signe St./Charlotte   7:19 3:13 
Signe St./Tiffany St.   7:20 3:14 
Tiffany     7:21 3:15 
Tiffany/Sugar Ridge Apts   7:22 3:16 
Camille     7:23 3:17 
Camille     7:24 3:18 
HATTIE WATTS ELEMENTARY 7:30 3:01 
    
Amber Wilson                 Bus # 222  
Kem Drive    6:40 2:50 
Kelli Drive    6:41 2:51 
Lucia Drive    6:42 2:52 
David Drive    6:43 2:53 
196 Shady Grove    6:48 2:46
167 Shady Grove    6:49        2:47
128 Shady Grove    6:53 2:51
608 Red Cypress (Stevens Storage) 6:57        2:55
PATTERSON SR. HIGH  7:00 2:30 
PATTERSON JR. HIGH  7:10 2:38 
Veterans Blvd.    7:15 3:14 
Kem Drive    7:16 3:14 
Kem / Pietro    7:20 3:15 
Lucia/David    7:18 3:16 
Kelli     7:17 3:17 
David / Leon     7:20 3:18 
Francis/Church    7:23 3:19 
Francis/Grout    7:24 3:20 
WATTS ELEMENTARY   7:25 3:00 
   
Alfred Kemp                Bus # 97  
Red Cypress    6:25 2:35 
Domino     6:33 2:36
LeDeaux/Gerami    6:35 2:36 
Todd Subdivision    6:36 2:38 
Todd/Shivers    6:38 2:39 
Hendricks    7:08 2:40 
Lori Lane    7:08 2:42 
Dixie Tailor Park   7:10 2:43 
Zenor Rd/Frances   7:13 2:44 
Zenor Rd/Diane Rd.   7:15 2:45 
Calumet Levee    7:16 2:48 
Hwy 182     7:08 2:49 
PATTERSON SR. & JR. HIGH  7:15 2:30
Red Cypress    7:16 3:05 
LeDeaux/Gerami    7:22 3:07 
Todd Subdivision    7:24 3:08
Todd/Shivers    7:25 3:10 
Hendricks    7:26 3:11 
Lori Lane    7:28 3:12 
Dixie Tailor Park   7:30 3:15 
Zenor Rd/Frances   7:33 3:16 
Zenor Rd/Diane Rd.   7:34 3:17 
Calumet Levee    7:37 3:18 
Hwy 182     7:39 3:19 
H.A. WATTS ELMENTARY   7:45 3:00 
 
Gail Dangerfi eld   Bus #33  
1204 Victoria Riverside   6:30 3:30 
1200 Victoria Riverside   6:31 3:29 
1400 Victoria Riverside   6:32 3:28
900 Victoria Riverside   6:34 3:27
475 Victoria Riverside   6:36 3:25 
Hwy 182 / Mill Road   6:40 2:40 
West End Grocery   6:45 2:45 
Amanda Lane    6:46 2:46
Lincoln St    6:47 2:47
Willow Lane    6:48 2:48 
Foxglove St    6:49 2:49 
Daphne St    6:50 2:50 
Hemlock St    6:51 2:51 
PATTERSON HIGH   6:55 2:35 
PATTERSON JR HIGH   6:57 2:30 
West End Grocery   7:00 3:10 
Amanda Lane    7:02 3:12 
Lincoln St    7:03 3:14 
Daphne St              7:05 3:15 
Foxglove St    7:06 3:16 
HATTIE WATTS ELEM.  7:15 3:00 
    
Lee Condolle                Bus # 22  
Lipari St./Main    6:27 2:41 
Hwy 182 / Venus    6:30 2:56 
Hwy 182 / Mars     6:30 2:55
Southwest/Canal    6:32 2:54
Southwest / Jordin Ln   6:33 2:53 
Saturn / Jupiter    6:34 2:52 
Delmar / Circle Road   6:35 2:50 
Saturn / Polaris    6:37 2:47 
Saturn / Moon    6:38 2:46 
Saturn / Universe   6:39 2:45 
PATTERSON SR. HIGH  6:50 2:15 
619 Main St    6:52 2:40
Lipari / Main    6:53 2:41
Andrew / Main    6:54 2:42
238 Main    6:54 3:19
Hwy 182 / Venus    6:57 2:56
Southwest / Canal   6:58 2:54 
Saturn / Jupiter    6:59 2:52
Saturn / Venus    7:01 2:56

Saturn / Polaris    7:01 2:47
Saturn / Moon    7:02 2:46
Saturn / Pluto    7:03 3:21
Hwy 182 / Keller Trailer Park  7:05 3:24
208 Main St.    7:06 2:43
PATTERSON JR. HIGH  7:10 2:38
1st / Grout    7:11 3:08
Loveland / Callahan   7:14 3:27
Easy / Lydia    7:16 3:13
706 Gabriel St.    7:17 3:11
711 Gabriel St    7:17 3:12
Wise / Leonard    7:18 3:10
St Luke / Wise    7:19 3:09
WATTS ELEM.    7:25 3:00 
  
Etta Ruffi n                Bus  #19  
706 Gabrielle    6:30 2:53
720 Gabrielle    6:31 2:55
427 Railroad Ave    6:32 n/a 
Carmen/Park    6:35 3:00
Park/8th    6:37 2:56 
Taft/Hickory    6:38 2:47 
Taft St Apt #51    6:40 2:48 
Patterson Jr. High (1st load)  6:43 2:54 
612 MLK     6:45 2:45
Hickory/ MLK    6:46 2:45
Hickory/Cleveland   6:48 2:44
Williams/  O St.    6:50 n/a
Williams/ N St.    6:52 2:42
Williams/ M St.    6:53 2:41
Harry D St.    6:55 2:40
Live Oak / Como    6:57 2:39
Live Oak / Morrison   6:57 2:38
Apt #112 MLK    6:58 2:35
PATTERSON JR. HIGH (2nd load) 7:00 2:30
Apt #11 Hickory    7:02 3:25
1427 Hickory    7:03 3:24
1505 Hickory    7:05 3:22
Hickory/Cleveland   7:07 3:20
William / O St.    7:08 3:17
William/  N St.    7:09 3:16
William / Rosario St   7:11 3:15
Harry D St.    7:12 3:12
Cleveland / Harry D   7:13 3:11
313 Ellis     7:15 3:08
318 Ellis    7:15 3:07
Live Oak / Morrison   7:18 3:03
112 MLK    7:20 3:02
H.A. WATTS    7:25 3:00 
    
John Amadore                 Bus #12  
Maitland Elementary   pm only 2:50 
1329 Federal Ave.   6:15 2:52 
Federal at Egle    6:16 2:54
Federal at Bowman   6:17 2:55 
Fourth at General Patten   6:18 2:56
1020 Federal    6:19 2:57
Glemont Street    6:20 2:58
Walnut Street    6:21 2:59
Wytchwood    6:22 3:50
Utah at Sixth     6:25 3:49
Southeast at Delmare    6:29 3:04 
Southeast at Middle    6:29 3:05 
Southeast at Saturn   6:30 3:09 
Southeast at Cross   6:31 3:07
631 Hwy 182    6:33 3:08 
Main At Andrew    6:35 3:10 
Main at Oak    6:36 3:11 
Main at Lydia    6:36 3:12 
Main at Landry    6:37 3:14 
Main at Laws    6:38 3:15 
Main at Jones    6:39 3:38 
Fox Grove/Dauphine   6:44 3:20 
4416 Hwy 182    6:48 3:24
Zenoir at Natalie    6:52 3:27
104 Hendricks    6:54 3:29
110 Schievers    6:55 3:30
Domino at Ledeaux   6:59 3:31
304 Red Cypress    7:01 3:32
Becky at Haney    7:05 3:33
Main at Mill    7:10 3:16
Williams at M Street   7:11 3:36
Plum at Cleveland   7:12 3:37
Cleveland at Live Oak   7:17 3:37
Main at Park    7:13 3:38
1309 Main    7:14 3:39
Catherine at 3rd    pm only 3:39
Catherine at 5th    7:16 3:39
709 Leonard    7:17 3:40
CENTRAL CATHOLIC/HOLY CROSS 7:30       2:40 
  

(Continued from Page 8)

The Daily Review, Morgan City, La., Wednesday, August 1, 2018, Page 9

East St. Mary Parish
School Bus Routes

2018-2019

•Board the bus one at a time, and hold 
the handrail when entering and exiting 
the bus.
•Go directly to your seat, and remain 
seated and facing forward the entire 
bus ride.
•Talk quietly, so as not to distract the 
bus driver, and always listen to the bus 
driver's directions.
•Keep the bus aisles clear, and never 
put your head, arms or hands out of 
the bus windows.

Follow these simple tips to get 
to and from school safely


	0801MCRA08
	0801MCRA09

